All Permits Issued

Issued Date Range: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Permit Type

NEW
COMMERCIAL

CONSTRUCTION

Mar 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-01821

22-05004

22-05005

22-05006

22-05007

22-05008

22-05009

22-05010

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

INDUSTRIAL
BUILDINGS

APARTMENT
BUILDING

APARTMENT
BUILDING

APARTMENT
BUILDING

APARTMENT
BUILDING

APARTMENT
BUILDING

APARTMENT
BUILDING

APARTMENT
BUILDING

Permit
Issued

02/13/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

Permit
Finaled

Permit Site
Street
Address

10237 IRON
ROCK WAY

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

9124
BRUCEVILLE
RD

Permit Site APN

13406300540000

11613800150000

11613800150000

11613800150000

11613800150000

11613800150000

11613800150000

11613800150000

Permit
Site Lot
Number

5

Permit Site
Subdivision

PARCEL
MAP IRON
ROCK VI

Permit
Description

NEW 23,100 SF
WAREHOUSE
BUILDING
W/780 SF
OFFICE SPACE

BLDG 1-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG -B2A 20
UNITS

BLDG 2-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG -B4-30
UNITS

BLDG 3-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG - B3-20
UNITS

BLDG 4-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG B3 - 20
UNITS

BLDG 5-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG - B2- 20
UNITS

BLDG 6-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG - B3- 20
UNITS

BLDG 7-THE
LYLA
APARTMENTS-3
STORY APT
BLDG - B2 -20
UNITS

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$2,500,000.00

$2,546,400.00

$3,689,840.00

$2,899,320.00

$2,899,320.00

$2,542,680.00

$2,899,320.00

$2,542,680.00

Square
Ft.

23,100

14,952

21,308

16,984

16,984

14,952

16,984

14,952

Permit
Contractor
Name

HARTIN &
HUME INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

IDAHO
PACIFIC
WEST
BUILDERS
INC

Tenant

WARDA
WAREHOUSE

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 1

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 2

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 3

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 4

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 5

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 6

LYLA
APARTMENTS
BUILDING 7

8:00:06 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Permit Type Permit Permit Permit Sub Permit Permit Permit Site Permit Site APN Permit | Permit Site Permit Permit Square Permit Tenant
Number = Status Type Issued Finaled Street Site Lot = Subdivision Description Valuations Ft. Contractor
Address Number Amount Name
NEW 22-05011 ISSUED APARTMENT 02/10/2023 9124 11613800150000 BLDG 8- LYLA $2,762,160.00 12,430 IDAHO LYLA
COMMERCIAL BUILDING BRUCEVILLE APARTMENTS-3 PACIFIC APARTMENTS
CONSTRUCTION RD STORY APT WEST BUILDING 8
BLDG/OFFICE- BUILDERS
B1-14 UNITS INC
22-05012 ISSUED APARTMENT 02/10/2023 9124 11613800150000 BLDG 9-THE $3,669,840.00 21,308 IDAHO LYLA
BUILDING BRUCEVILLE LYLA PACIFIC  APARTMENTS
RD APARTMENTS-3 WEST BUILDING 9
STORY APT BUILDERS
BLDG -B4 - 30 INC
UNITS
22-05013 ISSUED APARTMENT 02/10/2023 9124 11613800150000 BLDG 10-THE $3,669,840.00 21,308 IDAHO LYLA
BUILDING BRUCEVILLE LYLA PACIFIC APARTMENTS
RD APARTMENTS-3 WEST BUILDING 10
STORY APT BUILDERS
BLDG - B4-30 INC
UNITS
22-05014 ISSUED APARTMENT 02/10/2023 9124 11613800150000 BLDG 11-THE $3,669,840.00 21,308 IDAHO LYLA
BUILDING BRUCEVILLE LYLA PACIFIC APARTMENTS
RD APARTMENTS-3 WEST BUILDING 11
STORY APT BUILDERS
BLDG B4- 30 INC
UNITS
22-05015 ISSUED APARTMENT 02/10/2023 9124 11613800150000 BLDG 12-THE $2,899,320.00 16,984 IDAHO LYLA
BUILDING BRUCEVILLE LYLA PACIFIC  APARTMENTS
RD APARTMENTS-3 WEST BUILDING 12
STORY APT BUILDERS
BLDG B3 - 20 INC
UNITS
22-05016 ISSUED APARTMENT 02/10/2023 9124 11613800150000 BLDG 13-THE $2,542,680.00 14,952 IDAHO LYLA
BUILDING BRUCEVILLE LYLA PACIFIC APARTMENTS
RD APARTMENTS-3 WEST BUILDING 13
STORY APT BUILDERS
BLDG B2- 20 INC
UNITS
NEW
COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION
- Count Distinct
Overall - Count 14
Distinct
Overall - Total Valuation: $41,733,240.00 Overall - Total Total
Valuation: Sq. Ft.:
$41,733,240.00 248,506
Mar 1, 2023 2 8:00:06 AM



