## **All Permits Issued**

Issued Date Range: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION	22-01821	ISSUED	INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS	02/13/2023		10237 IRON ROCK WAY	13406300540000	5		NEW 23,100 SF WAREHOUSE BUILDING W/780 SF OFFICE SPACE	\$2,500,000.00	23,100	HARTIN & HUME INC	WARDA WAREHOUSE
	22-05004	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 1-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG -B2A 20 UNITS	\$2,546,400.00	14,952	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 1
	22-05005	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 2-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG -B4-30 UNITS	\$3,689,840.00	21,308	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 2
	22-05006	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 3-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG - B3-20 UNITS	\$2,899,320.00	16,984	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 3
	22-05007	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 4-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG B3 - 20 UNITS	\$2,899,320.00	16,984	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 4
	22-05008	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 5-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG - B2- 20 UNITS	\$2,542,680.00	14,952	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 5
	22-05009	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 6-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG - B3- 20 UNITS	\$2,899,320.00	16,984	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 6
	22-05010	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 7-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG - B2 - 20 UNITS	\$2,542,680.00	14,952	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 7

## **All Permits Issued**

Issued Date Range: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION	22-05011	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 8- LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG/OFFICE- B1-14 UNITS	\$2,762,160.00	12,430	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 8
	22-05012	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 9-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG -B4 - 30 UNITS	\$3,669,840.00	21,308	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 9
	22-05013	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 10-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG - B4-30 UNITS	\$3,669,840.00	21,308	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 10
	22-05014	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 11-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG B4- 30 UNITS	\$3,669,840.00	21,308	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 11
	22-05015	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 12-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG B3 - 20 UNITS	\$2,899,320.00	16,984	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 12
	22-05016	ISSUED	APARTMENT BUILDING	02/10/2023		9124 BRUCEVILLE RD	11613800150000			BLDG 13-THE LYLA APARTMENTS-3 STORY APT BLDG B2- 20 UNITS	\$2,542,680.00	14,952	IDAHO PACIFIC WEST BUILDERS INC	LYLA APARTMENTS BUILDING 13
NEW COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION - Count Distinct	14													
Overall - Count Distinct	14													
Overall - Total Valuation: \$41,733,240.00									Overall - Total Valuation: \$41,733,240.00		Total Sq. Ft.: 248,506			